Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Tape & Reel Information
Dimensions in    millimetres   and  (inches)
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 52 43
1 - Current Rating
2 - M = SMA
3 - Q = Schottky Q Series
4 - Voltage Rating  (040 = 40V)
5 - N = New SMA
6 -  none = Box (1000 pieces)
 TR = Tape & Reel (7500 pieces)
7 -  none = Standard Production
 PbF = Lead-Free
10 M Q 040 N TR PbF
6 7
Document Number: 94117 www.vishay.com
6
10MQ040NPbF
Bulletin   PD-20772   rev. A   07/04
IR WORLD HEADQUARTERS: 233 Kansas St., El Segundo, California 90245, USA Tel: (310) 252-7105
TAC Fax: (310) 252-7309
07/04
Data and specifications subject to change without notice.
This product has been designed and qualified for Industrial Level and Lead-Free.
Qualification Standards can be found on IR's Web site.
10MQ040N
********************************************
*     This model has been developed by                        *
*    Wizard SPICE MODEL GENERATOR (1999)    *
*         (International Rectifier Corporation)                 *
*  Contain Proprietary Information                               *
********************************************
* SPICE Model Diode is composed by a       *
* simple diode plus paralled VCG2T        *
********************************************
.SUBCKT 10MQ040N ANO CAT
D1 ANO 1 DMOD (0.00472)
*Define diode model
.MODEL DMOD D(IS=1.29526323971343E-04A,N=1.14666404869581,BV=52V,
+ IBV=0.260404749526768A,RS= 0.00048144,CJO=2.04792476092255E-08,
+ VJ=1.82174923822158,XTI=2, EG=0.779470593365538)
********************************************
*Implementation of VCG2T
VX 1 2 DC 0V
R1 2 CAT TRES 1E-6
.MODEL TRES RES(R=1,TC1=-43.3354342653501)
GP1 ANO CAT VALUE={-ABS(I(VX))*(EXP((((-4.190325E-03/-43.33543)*((V(2,CAT)*1E6)/(I(VX)+1E-6)-
1))+1)*7.842581E-02*ABS(V(ANO,CAT)))-1)}
********************************************
.ENDS 10MQ040N
Document Number: 94117 www.vishay.com
7